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Elector Group

Democratic

Republican

Total

Ballots Cast: 43,128

CONNEAUT TWP REPUBLICAN COMMITTEEPERSON (Vote for 2)

REP

Candidate
KERRY KERR
Total Votes

nancy pertl
melvin j synder

Unresolved Write-In

Counting Group

Election Day
Mail-In
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Mail-In
Provisional
Total
Election Day
Mail-In
Provisional

Total

Party
REP

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Erie County
April 23, 2024
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Ballots Voters
12,611 12,611
12,669 12,669
76 76
25,356 25,356
14,229 14,229
3,494 3,494
49 49
17,772 17,772
26,840 26,840
16,163 16,163
125 125
43,128 43,128

Election Day
109
129

Election Day
19

1

0

Registered Voters

Mail-In Provisional

23
24

0
0

Mail-In Provisional

1
0
0

0
0
0

79,992

68,459

174,228

Turnout

15.77%
15.84%

0.10%
31.70%

20.78%
5.10%
0.07%

25.96%

15.41%
9.28%
0.07%

24.75%

Total
132
153

Total
20
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MILLCREEK TWP DISTRICT 4 REPUBLICAN COMMITTEEPERSON (Vote for
2)

REP
Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
PATRICK FULLER REP 93 32 0 125
Total Votes 104 32 0 136
Election Day Mail-In Provisional Total
brad paganoff WRITE-IN 6 0 0 6
parke wentling WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
mark s wagner WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
linda s wagner WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
daniel decoursey WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
dan laughlin WRITE-IN 1 0 0 1
Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0 0



