Page: 1 of 2 5/2/2024 11:18:01 AM

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Erie County
April 23, 2024
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Democratic	Election Day	12,611	12,611		15.77%
	Mail-In	12,669	12,669		15.84%
	Provisional	76	76		0.10%
	Total	25,356	25,356	79,992	31.70%
Republican	Election Day	14,229	14,229		20.78%
	Mail-In	3,494	3,494		5.10%
	Provisional	49	49		0.07%
	Total	17,772	17,772	68,459	25.96%
Total	Election Day	26,840	26,840		15.41%
	Mail-In	16,163	16,163		9.28%
	Provisional	125	125		0.07%
	Total	43,128	43,128	174,228	24.75%

Ballots Cast: 43,128

CONNEAUT TWP REPUBLICAN COMMITTEEPERSON (Vote for 2) REP

Candidate	Party	Election Day	Mail-In	Provisional	Total
KERRY KERR	REP	109	23	0	132
Total Votes		129	24	0	153
		Election Day	Mail-In	Provisional	Total
nancy pertl	WRITE-IN	19	1	0	20
melvin j synder	WRITE-IN	1	0	0	1
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0

Page: 2 of 2 5/2/2024 11:18:01 AM

MILLCREEK TWP DISTRICT 4 REPUBLICAN COMMITTEEPERSON (Vote for 2) REP

Candidate	Party	Election Day	Mail-In	Provisional	Total	
PATRICK FULLER	REP	93	32	0	125	
Total Votes		104	32	0	136	
		Election Day	Mail-In	Provisional	Total	
brad paganoff	WRITE-IN	6	0	0	6	
parke wentling	WRITE-IN	1	0	0	1	
mark s wagner	WRITE-IN	1	0	0	1	
linda s wagner	WRITE-IN	1	0	0	1	
daniel decoursey	WRITE-IN	1	0	0	1	
dan laughlin	WRITE-IN	1	0	0	1	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	